

Central Turf & Irrigation Supply Opens Commercial Products Hub in Bridgeport, CT

Central's first commercial hub will support customers in the Northeast

ELMSFORD, NY, UNITED STATES, September 17, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Central Turf &



Irrigation Supply, a leading North American customer-focused wholesale distributor of irrigation, lighting, drainage, snow management, and landscape supplies announces the opening of its first commercial focused branch, in Bridgeport—Central's fourth location in Connecticut.

As the largest family owned and operated distributor of green industry supplies, Central is dedicated to continuing to support its customers with best-in-class products and services. With nearly 35,000 sqft of warehouse and yard space, this dedicated commercial hub is focused on supplying customers in the northeast with in-stock, large-scale drainage, erosion control, landscape & turf supplies, and snow management products.

This new Bridgeport location, formerly Construction Materials Inc., will offer industry professionals the services they need for their commercial projects: the largest selection of instock inventory, hundreds of leading manufacturer brands, and expanded services such as same-day delivery, business and marketing resources, and subject matter experts within the commercial projects space for onsite training and troubleshooting.

"The timing was right for Central to expand into Bridgeport, not just for the customers but for the industry," said Bernardo Luciano, President of Central Turf & Irrigation Supply. "We started this company with our first branch in Connecticut almost 35 years ago, and this location will now be our 61st branch across the US and Canada. We are always working on providing our customers with the services and products they need, and we saw a great need in this area to support contractors in the commercial space, especially with large-scale drainage, erosion control, and landscape supplies. As a former contractor, I understand the importance of being able to get the products and help you need, when you need it—no matter the job size."

Central continues its mission to be a steward to the green industry with a focus and commitment to partnership, products, training, and support services. This new location will provide local green industry professionals with valuable resources for their business needs, along with access

to Central's philanthropic work and community-based initiatives.

About Central Turf & Irrigation Supply

Central Turf & Irrigation Supply is the largest family-owned and operated, multinational supplier of irrigation, landscape, agronomic, sustainable products, lighting, hardscape, and grounds care equipment—with more than 60 locations in the U.S. and Canada. Established in 1990, Central is a solution-focused partner for residential and commercial landscape professionals, offering the largest quantity of in-stock inventory in the green industry. For the contractor, by the contractor—Central provides professional and business development resources from large-scale design services and technical support lines to training and marketing services. For more information, please visit www.centraltis.com.

Original press release first appeared on https://www.prunderground.com/

Tanya Murphy
Central Turf & Irrigation Supply
+1 9143475656
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/744227253

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.